Dordrecht, 14- - 15-3-2020

ILSE

S
Y REDDINGSBRIGADE

Event 17
15-3-2020 - 13:38

Women, 200m superlifesaver

YOB 1922 - 2005
Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 10

3 LONG Calista
4 BAUM Sydney
5 BAST lIris

Heat 2 of 10

1 VAN DE KOOIJ Astrid

2 STEVENS Danielle

3 VAN HELVOORT Irina

4 DURAN francoise

5 SPEL Diede

6 VAN DEN HEUVEL Brecht
7 OTREMBA Maike

8 NIEUWENHUIS Maike

Heat 3 of 10

1 GUEVEN Aybueke

2 VAN HAAREN Renate
3 SELESI Anna

4 SCHAEFER Michelle
5 DE KONING Sanne

6 VAN DUIINHOVEN Bo
7 BECKERS Fleur

8 ZUIDGEEST Vera

Heat 4 of 10

1 KEURENTJES Anne

2 KNICHEL Maya

3 FEYS Loeka

4 TITZE Julia Zoe

5 JETTEN Maike

6 PISTERS Nathalie

7 ZIMER Clara

8 STOKBROECKX Selina

Heat 5 of 10

1 ARKESTEIJN Rosa
2 VAN DER LOGT lIse
3 DALHUISEN Renske
4 JACOBS Inge

5 KLOMP Dyonne

6 CORELL Ines Marisa
7 VAN LOON Isabel

8 SCHULTZ Vanessa

YB

05
93
99

88
03
69
95
03
05
94

03
92
05
05

96
02
03

95

03

02
01

03

02
05
03
00

02
02
96

RB Heytse
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Reddingsbrigade Oss
Reddingsbriagde Rosmalen
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Reddingsbrigade Oss
Kusel KiXXX

Kusel KiXXX

Gouda

Reddingsbrigade Oss
Reddings Brigade Echt
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DLRG OG Emmelshausen e. V.
Belgium Youth Team
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RB Heytse

Swimming Team Saint-Hubert
RB Heytse

Dordtse Reddingsbrigade
Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw
Gouda
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Gouda

Kusel KiXXX
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ILSE 2
Dordrecht, 14- - 15-3-2020 SREDDINGSBRIGADE

Event 17, Women, 200m superlifesaver, Prelim

Heat 6 of 10
1 GROOT Kathy 97 Dordtse Reddingsbrigade 3:00.00
2 HERZBERG Lilli 04 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 2:58.32
3 NEFF Alida 03 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 2:58.00
4 PORTON Chloe 00 Team Belgium OPEN 2:56.56
5 KLOMP Danique 02 ReddingsBrigade Weert 2:57.50
6 VAN DER VELDE Hanna 99 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 2:58.00
7 DE BEUCKELAER Songsuda 01 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 2:59.00
8 VAN SOEST Elianne 90 NL Defensie 3:.01.17
Heat 7 of 10
1 JACOBS Marlou 95 RB Heytse 2:55.00
2 DE GREEF Ruth 03  Belgium Youth Team 2:53.54
3 WIECZOREK Lysann 05 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 2:52.00
4 GRAU Jessica 00 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 2:51.00
5 DUMORTIER Lore 03  Belgium Youth Team 2:51.56
6 RESINK Aniek 95 Dordtse Reddingsbrigade 2:52.30
7 MARHEINE Mia 04 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 2:54.94
8 REISCHAUER Anne 05 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 2:55.00
Heat 8 of 10
1 ISTAS Lotte 04 Belgium Youth Team 2:49.90
2 HEIN Michelle 97 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 2:45.00
3 VANBUEL Nele 95 Team Belgium OPEN 2:42.22
4 LAUERWALD Undine 02 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 2:34.30
5 DZIURON Jasmin 94  Lifesaving Rockers SHS 2:40.00
6 STROTKOETTER Jule 99 Lifesaving Rockers SHS 2:43.00
7 UTZIG Caroline 01 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 2:48.00
8 BRINK Celine 00 Dordtse Reddingsbrigade 2:50.77
Heat 9 of 10
1 OPPERMANN Lena 05 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 2:48.60
2 BONHOMME Meline 04 Belgium Youth Team 2:44.92
3 VAN OS Lena 00 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 2:41.60
4 BOOGAERTS Sofie 95 Team Belgium OPEN 2:31.80
5 VAN OS Hanna 02 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 2:39.60
6 DICKENS Anne 01 Dordtse Reddingsbrigade 2:42.50
7 BRACKE Liezel 04 Belgium Youth Team 2:47.00
8 SENDEN Chantal 93 Dordtse Reddingsbrigade 2:50.00
Heat 10 of 10
1 RAS Janneke 95 Dordtse Reddingsbrigade 2:48.48
2 BRACKE Nell 02 Belgium Youth Team 2:44.30
3 HARZE Marine 97 Team Belgium OPEN 2:40.48
4 VAN DEN PLAS Bo 01 Team Belgium OPEN 2:31.35
5 VAN DER MEIJ-HUTTEN Ela 93 Dordtse Reddingsbrigade 2:34.68
6 LIESELOTTE Feys 98 Team Belgium OPEN 2:42.47
7 HINRICHS Merle 97 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 2:45.00
8 GEUBELS Kaat 96 Rctal 2:49.99
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